Omrade
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)

Omrade

Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)

Antall rom

29

Lokasjon

Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon

Rom
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
116 A
118
118 A
120
121
122
123
124
126
126
127
128

Kvaenangen, Areal
Antall ansatte: 5

Romnavn
Gang
KONTOR

HC WC
GARDEROBE
DUS!J
GARDEROBE
WC
Vaskerom
GARDEROBE
DUS!)
GARDEROBE
WC

BK

Gang
LAGER
SOVEROM
SOVEROM
wWC
SOVEROM
wWC

Stue
Kjpkken/Mgte
GARASIJE
DUS!J

MED. TEK.
Bilteknisk
HC WC
Teknisk rom
SKITTENT@Y

Romtyper
Gang

Kontor

wWC

Garderobe

Bad
Aktivitetslokale
WC bas
Rengjgringsrom
Garderobe

Bad

Garderobe

WC bas
Rengjgringsrom
Gang

Lager

Soverom
Soverom

WC bas
Soverom

WC bas

Stue

Kigkken
Aktivitetslokale
Bad

Lager

Lager

wWC

Lager

Lager

Brutto areal

21,5
15,3
3,8
13,2
3,3
3,8
1,3
6
13,3
3,4
3,7
1,3
3,1
8,7
51
11,1
7,2
1,3
7,2
1,3
20,4
20
67,6
1,5
6
4,9
7,8
6

5
274,1

Netto areal

mZ

21,51
15,33
3,81
13,18
3,3
3,76
1,33
5,97
13,27
3,44
3,68
1,32
3,13
8,72
5,08
11,13
7,15
1,29
7,15
1,31
20,38
20,01
0
1,46
6
4,86
7,81
5,98
5,03
206,39

Gj.sn. Areal

m? Romfrekvens

8,604
3,066
1,524
5,272
1,32
1,504
0,266
1,194
5,308
1,376
1,472
0,264
0,626
3,488
0,254
2,226
1,43
0,258
1,43
0,262
8,152
8,004
0
0,584
0,3
0,243
3,124
0,299
0,2515

P P NP RPNONNRPRPRRPRPRRPRPNRPRPNNNRPRRPELPNNNNIEREN

62,1015 x
310,5075 m?

5 Dager

Total ukentlig areal og rengjgre



Rom
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
116 A
118
118 A
120
121
122
123
124
126
126
127
128

Romnavn
Gang
KONTOR
HCWC
GARDEROBE
DUS)
GARDEROBE
wcC
Vaskerom
GARDEROBE
DUS)
GARDEROBE
wcC

BK

Gang
LAGER
SOVEROM
SOVEROM
wcC
SOVEROM
wcC

Stue
Kjpkken/Mgte
GARASIJE
DUS!

MED. TEK.
Bilteknisk
HCWC
Teknisk rom
SKITTENT@Y

Kvanangen Romliste

Romtyper
Gang

Kontor

wcC

Garderobe

Bad

Garderobe

WC bas
Rengjgringsrom
Garderobe

Bad

Garderobe

WC bas
Rengjgringsrom
Gang

Lager

Soverom
Soverom

WC bas
Soverom

WC bas

Stue

Kjgkken
Aktivitetslokale
Bad

Lager

Lager

wcC

Lager

Lager

Arbeidsskjemaer
Gang 2R

Kontor 1R

WC 2R
Garderobe 2R
Bad 2R
Garderobe 2R
WC bas 1R

Rengjgringsrom 1R

Garderobe 2R
Bad 2R
Garderobe 2R
WC bas 1R

Rengjgringsrom 1R

Gang 2R
Lager 1/4R
Soverom 1R
Soverom 1R
WC bas 1R
Soverom 1R
WC bas 1R
Stue 2R
Kjgkken 2R

Bad 2R
Lager 1/4R
Lager 1/4R
WC 2R
Lager 1/4R
Lager 1/4R

Man

St1

Stl
St1

Stl
St1

St1/4

St1

St1

St1/4
St1/4

St1/4
St1/4

Tir
St1
St1
St1

St1l
St1

St1
St1l
St1

St1

St1
St1

St1

St1

Ons

Tor

St1

Fre
St1

Stl
St1

St1
St1

St1

St1

Stl

St1

St1
St1

Stl

Stl

St1

Stl

Oppgaver
per uke

NP P NNNRERPRNNMNNNNEREDN

0,25

N
U NONNERERLRRPR

o

’

0,25

0,25
0,25

Romfrekvens
2

P R NRPRNONNRRRRRERRERNRPRRENNNRRLRNNNNLER

Bad 2R

Gang 2R
Garderobe 2R
Kjogkken 2R
Kontor TR
Lager 1/4R
Rengjgringsrom 1R
Soverom 1R
Stue 2R

WC 2R

WC bas 1R
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